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LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION EMAIL

Aldrich	 Sarah	 DPW Clerical II	 Grand Blanc Township	 aldrich@twp.grand-blanc.mi.us

Aller	 Carly	 Administrative Analyst	 City of Grand Rapids	 caller@grand-rapids.mi.us

Aniol	 Marisa	 Clerk II	 City of Southfield	 maniol@cityofsouthfield.com

Apsey	 Pam	 SBA	 St. Clair County Sheriff’s Office	 papsey@stclaircounty.org

Araiza	 Marcella 	 Customer Service Specialist	 Washtenaw County Water Resources Department	 araizam@washtenaw.org

Barry	 Heather	 Office Coordinator	 Ingham County Road Department	 hbarry@ingham.org

Bedford	 LaShone	 Process & Strategic Planning Administrator	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 lashone.bedford@glwater.org

Bender	 Lewis	 Facilitator and Instructor	 Bender and Associates	 lewbender@aol.com

Bender	 Mary	 Coordinator	 Bender and Associates	 mbender102@aol.com

Bennett	 Camille	 CSR II	 City of Battle Creek	 clbennett@battlecreekmi.gov

Blake	 Virginia	 Dial-A-Ride Dispatch and Supervisor	 Dial a Ride Transportation for the City of Hillsdale	 VBlake@cityofhillsdale.org

Burns	 Dawn	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 dawn.burns@glwater.org

Campbell	 Betty	 Records Manager	 Saginaw County Sheriff’s Office	 bcampbell@saginawcounty.com

Canute	 Laura	 Assistant Coordinator	 Bender and Associates	 lauracanute74@gmail.com

Clark	 Merissa	 Administrative Assistant	 City of Troy - Eng. Dept.	 merissa.clark@troymi.gov

Clay	 Diamond	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 diamond.clay@glwater.org

Coleman	 LaKeisha	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 lakeisha.coleman@glwater.org

Cuevas	 Tiana	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 tiana.cuevas@glwater.org

Delano	 Meghan	 Administrative Assistant	 Grand Blanc Township Fire Dept.	 delano@gbtgov.com

Duncan	 Elizabeth	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 elizabeth.duncan@glwater.org

Dunfield	 Katie	 Administrative Assistant 	 Kalamazoo County Consolidated Dispatch Authority 	 kdunfield@kccda911.org

Ernst	 Brittany	 Administrative Specialist	 Livingston County 911 Central Dispatch	 bernst@livgov.com

Ferencz	 Jackie 	 Office Manager	 City of Troy 	 jackie.ferencz@troymi.gov

Fetkenhier	 Melissa	 Communications & Permit Clerk	 Van Buren County Road Commission	 vbcrc@vbcrc.org

Flanders	 Keithia 	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority (WRRF)	 keithia.flanders@glwater.org

Frazier	 Debbie	 Management Professional	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 debbie.frazier@glwater.org
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Frost	 Christina 	 DPW Clerical II	 Grand Blanc Township	 christina.frost@twp.grand-blanc.mi.us

Fullmer	 Cordell	 Public Information Coordinator	 Ingham County Road Commission	 cfullmer@ingham.org

Gaiser	 Amber	 Administrative Secretary	 City of Bay City	 agaiser@baycitymi.gov

Green	 Tera 	 Administrative Assistant	 Charter Township of Union	 tgreen@uniontownshipmi.com

Guillen 	 Angela	 City Clerk 	 City of Clarkston 	 aguillen1022@gmail.com

Hagle	 Nancy	 SBA	 St. Clair County Sheriff’s Office	 nhagle@stclaircounty.org

Hardy	 Tracy	 Program Supervisor	 City of Livonia	 thardy@livonia.gov

Harris	 Marilyn	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 marilyn.harris@glwater.org

Harris-Morris	 Donna	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 Donna.Harris-Morris@glwater.org

Hendricks	 Tara	 Administrative Assistant - Operations	 Road Commission of Kalamazoo County	 thendricks@kalamazoocountyroads.com

Hendrickson	 Portasue	 Business Office Representative	 City of Grand Rapids Public Works	 phendrickson@grand-rapids.mi.us

Hominga	 Lisa	 Administrative Assistant	 City of Plymouth	 lhominga@plymouthmi.gov

Hubbard	 Tonya	 Public Works Specialist	 Hartland Township	 thubbard@hartlandtwp.com

Hull	 Melissa	 Administrative Assistant	 Crawford County Sheriff’s Office	 mhull@crawfordsheriff.org

Johnson	 Anyah	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 anyah.johnson@glwater.org

Johnson	 Erika	 Executive Assistant to the Sheriff	 Saginaw County Sheriff’s Office	 eajohnson@saginawcounty.com

Johnson 	 Lisa	 Assistant Assessor 	 Hartland Township 	 ljohnson@hartlandtwp.com

Krawczyk	 Holly	 Office Manager	 City of Trenton Department of Public Works	 hkrawczyk@trenton-mi.com

Krawczynski 	 Adrian 	 Administrative Assistant	 Fleis & Vandenbrink	 akrawczynski@fveng.com

Lange	 Taylor	 Administrative Coordinator	 City of Walker	 tlange@walker.city

Lewis	 Jennifer	 Office Manager	 OHM Advisors	 jennifer.lewis@ohm-advisors.com

Long	 Jeremy	 Customer Account Representative	 City of Midland Parks and Recreation	 jlong@midland-mi.org

Louis	 Casey	 Receptionist/Clerks Assistant	 Hartland Township Hall	 clouis@hartlandtwp.com

Loveberry	 Jennifer	 Department of Public Services Assistant	 Charter Township of Union	 jloveberry@uniontownshipmi.com

Lutz	 Stefanie	 Secretary I	 City of Livonia	 slutz@livonia.gov

MacMillan	 Darcy	 Central Records Supervisor	 Livingston County Sheriff’s Office	 dmacmillan@livgov.com
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Maxwell	 Keturah	 Office Support Specialist III	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 keturah.maxwell@glwater.org

McComb	 Christine	 Executive Administrative Assistant	 Kalamazoo County Consolidated Dispatch Authority	 cmccomb@kccda911.org

McCrory	 La Tonya	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 latonya.mccrory@glwater.org

McSpaden	 Kathryn	 Senior Administrative Specialist	 Kent County Department of Public Works	 katie.mcspaden@kentcountymi.gov

Miller	 Cathy	 Administrative Assistant	 Branch County Sheriff’s Office	 cmiller@branchcounty.gov

Mitchell	 Tonya	 Administrative Specialist Security	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 tonya.mitchell@glwater.org

Moore	 Tiffani	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 tiffani.moore@glwater.org

Morcom	 Leah	 Jail Administrative Coordinator	 Livingston County Sheriff’s Office	 lmorcom@livgov.com

Myers	 Gwendolyn	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 gwendolyn.myers@glwater.org

Oakes	 Tonya	 Administrative Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority 	 tonya.mitchell@glwater.org

Osborn	 Stacey	 Customer Account Representative	 City of Midland	 sosborn@midland-mi.org

Owens	 Melody	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 melody.owens@glwater.org

Payton	 Kellie	 Clerk	 City of Southfield	 kpayton@cityofsouthfield.com

Peak	 Amy	 Building Services Clerk	 Charter Township of Union	 apeak@uniontownshipmi.com

Petermann	 Natalie	 Accounting/Payroll Specialist	 Eaton County Road Commission	 npetermann@eatoncountyroad.com

Phillips	 Erin	 Administrative Assistant	 Oshtemo Fire Dept	 ephillips@oshtemo.org

Phillips	 Sarah	 Communications Administrator	 Road Commission of Kalamazoo County	 sphillips@kalamazoocountyroads.com

Quemada	 Jill	 Executive Assistant	 Charter Township of Texas	 jquemada@texastownship.org

Raymond	 Jessica 	 HR Communications Specialist	 Eaton County Road Commission	 jraymond@eatoncountyroad.com

Reyes	 Kayla	 Dispatcher/Admin Secretary	 City of Bay City	 kreyes@baycitymi.gov

Reynolds	 Tracy	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 tracy.reynolds@glwater.org

Rieck	 Amanda	 Executive Admin Assistant HR/Safety	 Genesee County Water and Waste Services	 arieck@gcdcwws.com

Rivera	 Cheryl 	 Office Manager	 City of Troy	 cheryl.rivera@troymi.gov

Rochowiak	 Shelby	 Communications Associate	 Washtenaw County Road Commission 	 rochowiaks@wcroads.org

Salmon	 Marla	 Payroll & Benefits Clerk	 Van Buren County Road Commission	 marlasalmon@vbcrc.org

Schwager	 Jennifer	 Administrative Assistant	 Bay County Department of Water and Sewer	 jschwager@baycountydwsmi.gov
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Showler	 Madelyn	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 madelyn.showler@glwater.org

Simms	 Tiffany 	 Administrative Assistant	 City of Midland Public Services	 tsimms@midland-mi.org

Sisler	 Terry	 Office Support Specialist	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 terry.sisler@glwater.org

Sizemore	 Jeanette	 Deputy Clerk	 Charter Township of Flushing	 deputyclerk@flushgingtwp.org

Stehlik	 HyDee	 Administrative Assistant	 Michigan State Police	 stehlikh@michigan.gov

Stidham	 Leslie	 Central Records Specialist	 Livingston County Sheriff’s Office	 lstidham@livgov.com

Strieder	 Trena	 Administrative Assistant	 City of Norton Shores	 tstrieder@nortonshores.org

Suarez	 Tiffany	 Administrative Assistant 	 City of Battle Creek	 tasuarez@battlecreekmi.gov

Sullivan	 Molly	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority 	 molly.sullivan@glwater.org

Thiel	 Kristi	 Senior Management Analyst	 Washtenaw County Water Resources Department	 thielk@washtenaw.org

Thompson	 Janine	 Professional Administrative Analyst	 Great Lakes Water Authority	 janine.mccallum@glwater.org

Tokarz	 Pam	 Office Manager	 OHM Advisors	 pam.tokarz@ohm-advisors.com

Tosto	 Stephanie	 Receptionist 	 Genesee County Drain Commissioner Division of Water and Waste	 stosto@gcdcwws.com

Ulicki-Skrocki	 Kristi	 Administrative Assistant	 OHM Advisors	 kristi.skrocki@ohm-advisors.com


